

4th on A/c Bill

Name of work - Bithura Panchayat
me Gram Singhauli Railway put
to Bithura Kali Asthan -

Agency - Anvesha Const.

CH Head - MMGSY/SC

Agreement No - 15 MMGSY/S.B.D/

2020-2021, date - 19/06/2020.

Date of work order - 19/06/2020

Date of completion - 18/06/2021

Actual date of completion -



Providing & fixing working bench -
Mark Pillars.

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

1. Providing and fixing Working Bench mark pillars.

Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (24) of M.B.

i.e. — 2.15 km

Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no. (28) of M.B.

i.e. — 0.005 km

Total Qty. 2.155 km

@ 3860.33 / km

₹ 8319.00

2. Reference Pillars.

Qty. Vide item no. (2) & Page no (24) of M.B.

i.e. — 2.15 km

Qty. Vide item no (2) & Page no (29) of M.B.

i.e. — 0.005 km

Continuation

Total Qty. = 2.155 km

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		@ 1789.17 / km			₹ 3856.00
3.		Cleaning & Grubbing of Road land.			
Bty.	Vide	Item no (3) & Page no (24) of M.R.			
		i.e. — 0.86 ha.			
Bty.	Vide	Item no (3) & Page no (29) of M.R.			
		i.e. — 0.002 ha.			
		Total Bty. = 0.862 ha			
		@ 51133.76 / ha			₹ 44077.00
4.		Excavation for Roadway in Soil using manual means.			
Bty.	Vide	Item no (4) & Page no (24) of M.R.			
		i.e. — 134.10 m ³			
Bty.	Vide	Item no. (4) & Page no (29) of M.R.			
		i.e. — 0.75 m ³			
		Total Bty. = 134.85 m ³			
		@ 74.16 / m ³			₹ 10000.00
5.		Cost of embankment, for 1000 m lead.			
Bty.	Vide	Item no (24) & Page no (32) of M.R.			
		i.e. — 93.0 m ³			
		@ 175.22 / m ³			₹ 16295.00
6.		Cost of embankment, for 100 m lead.			
Bty.	Vide	Item no (25) & Page no (40) of M.R.			
		i.e. — 1223.71 m ³			
		@ 141.14 / m ³			₹ 172714.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7. Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty. Vide Item no. (7) & Page no. (29) of TMB					
					i.e. — 1404.0 m ³
Qty. Vide item no. (13) & Page no. (34) of TMB					
					i.e. — 1622.38 m ³
Total Qty. = 3026.38 m ³					
@ 176.86 / m ³					₹ 535245.00
8. Const. of G.S.D-1 by Providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide item no. (8) & Page no. (25) of TMB					
					i.e. — 1230.248 m ³
Qty. Vide item no. (5) & Page no. (29) of TMB					
					i.e. — 40.65 m ³
Total Qty. = 1270.898 m ³					
@ 3525.43 / m ³					₹ 4480462.00
9. Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting, W.B.M-II					
Qty. Vide item no. (9) & Page no. (25) of TMB					
					i.e. — 523.125 m ³
Qty. Vide item no. (6) & Page no. (29) of TMB					
					i.e. — 40.6125 m ³
Total Qty. = 563.7375 m ³					
@ 4282.79 / m ³					₹ 2414369.00
10. Const. of G.C.D-5 by Providing Well graded material (in cc)					
Qty. Vide item no. (10) & Page no. (26) of TMB					
					i.e. — 11.25 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide item no (7) & Page no (20) of TMR.					
		i.e. — 1.20 m ³			
Total Qty. = 12.45 m ³					
@ 3525.42/m ³					₹ 43892.00
11. Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting W.B.M-II (in P.C.C)					
Qty. Vide item no (11) & Page no (26) of TMR.					
		i.e. — 42.19 m ³			
Qty. Vide item no (8) & Page no (30) of TMR.					
		i.e. — 6.54 m ³			
Total Qty. = 48.72 m ³					
@ 4282.79/m ³					₹ 208674.00
12. Const. of un-reinforced P.C.C Pavement					
Qty. Vide item no (9) & Page no (31) of TMR.					
		i.e. — 103.94 m ³			
@ 7505.66/m ³					₹ 780168.00
13. E/W for excavation for f.f. of structure					
Qty. Vide item no (12) & Page no (26) of TMR.					
		i.e. — 62.642 m ³			
@ 269.32/m ³					₹ 16871.00
14. Providing M15 as levelling course in f.f.					
Qty. Vide item no (13) & Page no (26) of TMR.					
		i.e. — 11.383 m ³			
@ 5942.19/m ³					₹ 67640.00
15. Providing Concrete 1:2:4 in open f.f.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide item no. (14) & Page no. (26) of M.B.					
		i.e. — 55.476 m ²			
		@ 6612.79/m ²			₹ 366851.00
16. Providing & laying R.C.C. pipe (HP2)					
Qty. Vide item no. (15) & Page no. (27) of M.B.					
		i.e. — 30 m			
		@ 2619.72/m			₹ 78592.00
17. Providing & fixing of typical MMBSP information sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no. (16) & Page no. (27) of M.B.					
		i.e. — 6 nos.			
		@ 11000.75/no.			₹ 66004.00
18. Providing & applying primer Coat (SS1)					
Qty. Vide item no. (10) & Page no. (3) of M.B.					
		i.e. — 7516.50 m ²			
		@ 44.46/m ²			₹ 334184.00
19. Providing & applying face Coat (RS1)					
Qty. Vide item no. (11) & Page no. (22) of M.B.					
		i.e. — 7516.50 m ²			
		@ 15.13/m ²			₹ 113725.00
20. Providing, laying & rolling of close graded premix.					
Qty. Vide item no. (12) & Page no. (33) of M.B.					
		i.e. — 7516.50 m ²			

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		@ 234.03 / m ²		₹	1759086.00
21.	Painting two coats on new concrete surface (H.P. Parapet wall)				
Qty.	Vide item no. (14) & Page no. (37) of T.M.B.				
	i.e. — 91.104 m ²				
		@ 97.19 / m ²		₹	8854.00
22.	R.C.C M15 grade kilometre local stone.				
Qty.	Vide item no. (15) & Page no. (37) of T.M.B.				
	i.e. — 1 nos.				
		@ 2372.31 / no		₹	2372.00
23.	200 m stone.				
Qty.	Vide item no. (16) & Page no. (37) of T.M.B.				
	i.e. — 9 nos.				
		@ 623.17 / no		₹	5609.00
24.	R.C.C M15 grade boundary pillars.				
Qty.	Vide item no. (17) & Page no. (37) of T.M.B.				
	i.e. — 80 nos.				
		@ 494.39 / no.		₹	39551.00
25.	600 mm Circular.				
Qty.	Vide item no. (18) & Page no. (37) of T.M.B.				
	i.e. — 4 nos.				
		@ 4998.36 / no		₹	19993.00
26.	900 mm equilateral triangle.				
Qty.	Vide item no. (19) & Page no. (37) of T.M.B.				
	i.e. — 2 nos.				
		@ 5496.09 / no.		₹	10992.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27.	600 mm x 450 mm	Rectangular.			
Qty. Vide Item no (20) & Page no (37) of TMR.					
		i.e. — 2 nos.			
	@ 4868.16/no.			₹	9736.00
28.	Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic comp. (In B.T)				
Qty. Vide Item no (21) & Page no (37) of TMR					
		i.e. — 399 m ²			
	@ 735.44/m ²			₹	293441.00
29.	Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic compound (In C.C)				
Qty. Vide Item no (22) & Page no (37) of TMR.					
		i.e. — 32 m ²			
	@ 735.44/m ²			₹	23534.00
30.	Planting of trees by the road side.				
Qty. Vide Item no (23) & Page no (38) of TMR					
		i.e. — 200 nos.			
	@ 819.92/no.			₹	163984.00
	Total Amt.			₹	12099090.00
	L.Cess @ 1%			₹	120991.00
	G.S.T @ 12%			₹	1451891.00
	S. Fee @ 1%			₹	118450.00
	Gross Amt			₹	13790422.00
	Below @ 0.01%			₹	1379.00
	Total Amt			₹	13789043.00
	less Previous Passed Amt			₹	8946443.00
	Continuation let			₹	4842600.00

21/03/22
J.E

Anali

20.06.22
A.O